INDUSTRIAL HOSES
/ Rubber and plastic industrial hoses / Extraction and ventilation hoses /
Extraction and ventilation hoses
60 www.tubes-international.com1181_EN2022_0_0
index DN
[mm]. index DN
[mm].
TS-SPIRACLAMP-200 200 TS-SPIRACLAMP-450 450
TS-SPIRACLAMP-250 250 TS-SPIRACLAMP-475 475
TS-SPIRACLAMP-275 275 TS-SPIRACLAMP-500 500
TS-SPIRACLAMP-300 300 TS-SPIRACLAMP-525 525
TS-SPIRACLAMP-325 325 TS-SPIRACLAMP-550 550
TS-SPIRACLAMP-350 350 TS-SPIRACLAMP-575 575
TS-SPIRACLAMP-375 375 TS-SPIRACLAMP-600 600
TS-SPIRACLAMP-400 400 TS-SPIRACLAMP-625 625
TS-SPIRACLAMP-425 425 TS-SPIRACLAMP-650 650
Other and special hoses - air supply and exhaust hoses
SPIRAFLEX - special versions
Special versions of SPIRAFLEX hose, differing primarily in the type of fabric and finishing
materials used, the pitch of the reinforcing spiral, designed for the blowing and extraction of air, hot